Award #2A

U6 Prep Level 1

Air Force Mavericks - Reserves
Cheer Strong Inc - Love

Cheer United - Starbeam

U8 Prep Level 1

Air Force Mavericks - Aviators

Cheer United - Twilight

Electric City Cheer - Spark

Kingston Elite All-Star Cheerleading - Pearl
Pure Impact Cheerleading - Thunder

13
10

21
13

22
10

RANK
Outstanding
Outstanding

Excellent

RANK
Excellent
Excellent

Outstanding
Excellent
Outstanding



